Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 08

General

$12,488,562.09
$45,226.80
$3,486,790.60
$160,720.08
$16,181,299.57

$9,750,934.22
$2,239,515.24
$1,336,946.58
$688,172.12
$756,618.39
$0.00

$351,573.57
$15,123,760.12

$99,412.29
$686,595.13
($587,182.84)

$470,356.61
$10,123,073.71
$10,593,430.32

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,208,031.69
$718,921.91
$28,383.96
$2,955,337.56

$1,085,705.94
$199,346.51
$36,728.26
$1,508,812.22
$127,377.58
$0.00

$172,216.37
$3,130,186.88

$19,175.68
$23,468.70
($4,293.02)

($179,142.34)
$1,620,373.84
$1,441,231.50

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$517,461.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$517,461.00

$124,595.25
$0.00
$110,044.38
$0.00
$0.00
$655,255.02

$0.00
$889,894.65

$1,110,242.26
$1,769.48
$1,108,472.78

$736,039.13
$141,405.14
$877,444.27

$0.00
$0.00
$528,607.37
$0.00
$528,607.37

$283,797.53
$21,674.23
$16,528.47
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$126,665.47
$448,665.70

$22,210.60
$43,420.52
($21,209.92)

$58,731.75
$277,028.41
$335,760.16

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$13,006,023.09
$2,253,258.49
$4,734,319.88
$189,104.04
$20,182,705.50

$11,245,032.94
$2,460,535.98
$1,500,247.69
$2,196,984.34
$883,995.97
$655,255.02
$0.00
$650,455.41
$19,592,507.35

$1,251,040.83
$755,253.83
$495,787.00

$1,085,985.15
$12,161,881.10
$13,247,866.25
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